COCRTAILS

SMOKE RON ZACAPA
Zacapa, sugar, angostura bitters,
orange twist, smoke oak

26.0

BLUE VELVET SOUR
Absolut lime, Blue Curacao, lime,
apple juice, wonder foam

24.0

REEL COLADA
Kraken spiced rum, blueberry,
strawberry, coconut, pineapple,
burnt cinnamon

24.0

A

MEXICAN SPICY
Altos tequila, Aperol, blueberry,
cucumber, fresh lime, tajin salt

24.0

BARREL AGED NEGRONI
Tanqueray 10 gin, Campari, rosso,
toasted orange

25.0

PENICILLIAN
Monkey shoulder, Lagavulin single
malt whisky, fresh lime, honey,
candied ginger

24.0

Classic cocktails available - just ask our friendly team.

MOCRKTAILS

MANGO TANGO
Mango, passionfruit, soda, lime and spicy rim

ANANAS GINGER
Pineapple juice, ginger syrup , ginger ale and lime juice

ZOMBIE COLADA
Blueberry, strawberry, pineapple, coconut and lime juice

SOFT DRINK

COCA COLA

COCA COLA NO SUGAR

DRY GINGER

LIFT

SPRITE

SANTA VITTORIA 1 LITRE STILL WATER
SANTA VITTORIA 1 LITRE SPARKLING WATER

15.0

15.0

15.0

8.0
8.0

8.0
8.0

8.0
9.0
9.0



SPIRITS

VODRA
ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT ELYX
BELVEDERE

CIROC

GREG GOOSE ORIGINAL
KETEL ONE

TITO’S
GIN
AVIATION GIN

BEEFEATER LONDON DRY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

FOUR PILLAR’S BLOODY SHIRAZ
FOUR PILLAR’S NAVY STRENGTH
GINVERSITY AUSTRALIAN NATIVE
GINVERSITY BOTANICAL
GINVERSITY LONDON DRY
GINVERSITY PINK

GORDON'’S PINK

HAYMAN’S SLOE GIN

HENDRICKS

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY 10

WEST WIND’S WA DAVIDSON PLUM
WEST WIND’S SABRE

WEST WIND’S CUTLASS

ROKU

13.0

16.0

15.0

15.0

16.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

13.0

13.0

15.0

25.0

15.0

16.0

13.0

16.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

13.0

15.0

16.0

13.0

14.0

14.0

BEER

DRAUGHT

4.4% STONEWOOD PACIFIC ALE
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

5.2% LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

3.8% LITTLE CREATURES ROGERS
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

4.2% JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES
NEW SOUTH WALES

4.4% SWAN DRAUGHT
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

3.5% SWAN GOLD
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

4.0% BYRON BAY LEMONADE
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

4.0% JAMES SUAIRE GINGER BEER
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

BOTTLED BEER

5.0% HEINEKEN
NETHERLANDS

ALCOHOL FREE HEINEKEN O
NETHERLANDS

5.2% PIPSQUEAK APPLE CIDER
ADELAIDE HILL

2.7% JAMES BOAGS PREMIUM LIGHT
TASMANIA

MDY

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

PINT

16.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

12.0

10.0

14.0

14.0



WHITE WINE 150ML 250ML BOTTLE TEQUILA

SAUVIGNON BLANC CASAMIGOS BLANCO 13.0
THOMPSON ESTATE FOUR CHAMBERS, MARGARET RIVER 15.0 21.0 60.0 CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 150
EDWARD SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON, MARGARET RIVER 16.0 23.0 68.0 DON JUILO AREIO 0.0
3 DROPS, MOUNT BAKER 62.0 DEL MAGUEY MEZCAL VIDA 14.0
SILKWOOD ESTATE ‘“THE WALCOTT’, PEMBERTON 60.0 HERRARDURA SELECCION SUPREMA 94.0
SHAW+SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC, ADELAIDE HILLS 87.0 OLMECA ALTOS PLATA 150
PIERRO SEMILLON, MARGARET RIVER 95.0 HOT TORQUE BLANCO 150
CULLEN AMBER, MARGARET RIVER 97.0 HOT TORQUE REPOSADO o
CHARDONNAY APERITIF / LIQUEUR
ALTUS RISE ‘WILDLIGHT’, MARGARET RIVER 15.0 21.0 57.0 GRAND MARNIER 15.0
BROOKLAND VALLEY ‘VERSE 1’, MARGARET RIVER 60.0 MANLY LIMONCELLO 14.0
CAPE MENTELLE ‘BROOKS’, MARGARET RIVER 75.0 BROOKIES MACADAMIA & WATTLESEED LIQUEUR 13.0
SHAW AND SMITH M3, ADELAIDE HILL 115.0 RICARD FRENCH APERITIF 10.0
GRACE FARM, MARGARET RIVER 115.0 COINTREAU 10.0
CULLEN KEVIN JOHN, MARGARET RIVER 220.0 BAILEYS IRISH CREAM 10.0
LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES, MARGARET RIVER 220.0 KAHLUA 10.0
PINOT GRIGIO ANGELICO 100
WILDFLOWER PINOT GRIGIO, PEMBERTON 15.0 22.0 62.0
MALIBU 10.0

PACHA MAMA PINOT GRIS, CENTRAL VICTORIA 62.0

. PIMM’S NO.1 10.0
RIESLING
LANGE ESTATE ‘PROVIDENCE ROAS’, FRANKLAND RIVER, WA 15.0 24.0 66.0 ARV SRS 10.0
LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES RIESLING, MARGARET RIVER 68.0 DIRANIEE Y
ROSE GALLIANO WHITE SAMBUCA 15.0
THOMPSON ESTATE PINOT NOIR ROSE, MARGARET RIVER 15.0 21.0 58.0 GALLIANO BLACK SAMBUCA 15.0
FIORE MOSCATO ROSE, MULTI-REGIONAL, SA 15.0 21.0 58.0 GALLIANO AMARETTO 15.0
CHATEAU LA GORDONNE ROSE, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE 88.0
CHENIN BLLANC

MYATTSFIELD VINEYARDS, REGION PERTH HILLS 16.0 26.0 73.0



SPIRITS

SCOTCH

BALVENIE 12YO AMERICAN OAK
BALVENIE 14 YO CARIBBEAN CASK
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO

CHIVAS REGAL 25Y0

DALMORE HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT 15 YO

DALWHINNIE 15YO HIGHLANDS MALT

GLENFIDDICH 12 YO SIGNATURE MALT

GLENFIDDICH GRAN RESERVA 21 YO

GLENLIVET 12 YO

GLENLIVET 15Y0O FRENCH OAK

GLENLIVET 18YO

GLENMORANGIE 10YO

LAGAVULIN 16 ISLAY MALT

LAPHROAIG 10YO MALT

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

MONKEY SHOULDER

OBAN 14 YO HIGHLANDS SINGLE MALT

TALISKER 10 YO ISLE OF SKYE MALT

18.0

19.0

13.0

22.0

51.0

32.0

23.0

15.0

42.0

15.0

27.0

34.0

15.0

24.0

22.0

13.0

15.0

46.0

13.0

22.0

18.0

RED WINE

PINOT NOIR
‘ALOFT’ BY LAMBROOK WINES, ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

DALRYMPLE, TASMANIA

TWO PADDOCKS ‘PICNIC’, CENTRAL OTAGO

CABERNET

JILYARA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MARGARET RIVER

BETHANY ‘FIRST VILLAGE ‘CABERNET MERLOT, BAROSSA VALLEY
PENFOLD BIN 389 CABERNET SHIRAZ, BARROSSA VALLEY
LEEUWIN ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MARGARET RIVER

CULLEN DIANE MADELINE, MARGARET RIVER

SHIRAZ, GRENACHE & BLENDS

AD HOC ‘MIDDLE OF EVERYWHERE’ SHIRAZ, FRANKLAND RIVER
CASTELLI SILVER SERIES SHIRAZ MALBEC, GREAT SOUTHERN

SNAKE + HERRING AT FIRST SIGHT GRENACHE, FRANKLAND
RIVER

HENSCHKE FIVE SHILLINGS SHIRAZ MATARO, BARROSSA VALLEY
HAY SHED HILL MALBEC, MARGARET RIVER

LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES SHIRAZ, MARGARET RIVER
PENFOLDS ST HENRI SHIRAZ, BARROSSA VALLEY

PENFOLDS CELLAR RESERVE TEMPRANILLO, MCLAREN VALE
CHILLED RED

JAMES KALLESKE ‘SHORT STORIES’ NOUVEAU,
MARGARET RIVER

150ML 250ML BOTTLE

15.0 21.0 60.0
90.0

110.0

15.0 21.0 57.0
15.0 21.0 57.0
250.0
150.0

240.0

16.0 24.0 72.0
15.0 23.0 63.0

65.0

90.0

70.0

98.0

300.0

190.0

15.0 23.0 67.0



SPARRLING WINE
FOLKLORE SPARKLING, MULTI-REGIONAL, WA

ALEJANDRO PROSECCO, RIVERLAND
CHANDON BRUT ROSE, YARRA VALLEY, VIC

CHANDON BRUT, YARRA VALLEY, VIC

CHAMPAGNE
POMMERY BRUT ROYAL NV, REIMS

HEIDSIECK MONOPOLE, REIMS
VEUVE CLICQUOT, REIMS

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL, EPERNAY
MOET & CHANDON ROSE, EPERNAY

DOM PERIGNON, EPERNAY

REST OF THE WORLD WHITE WINE

VIDAL ESTATE MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC,
NEW ZEALAND

WILLIAM FEVRE PETIT CHABLIS, FRANCE
TIEFENBRUNNER PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY
TORRES VINA ESMERALDA, SPAIN

ANTONELLA CORDA VERMENTINO DI SARDEGNA, ITALY

REST OF THE WORLD RED WINE
GUIGAL CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, FRANCE

TORRES ALTOS CRIANZE RIOJA, SPAIN

GUIGAL COTES DU RHONE, RHONE

150ML 250ML BOTTLE

13.0

13.0

18.0

39.0

29.0

32.0

58.0

58.0

84.0

84.0

285.0

150.0

295.0

200.0

240.0

285.0
600.0

60.0

92.0

65.0

50.0

90.0

260.0

65.0

65.0

BOURBON / AMERICAN
WHISKEY

BULLEIT BOURBON
BULLEIT RYE

BASIL HAYDEN BOURBON
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON

HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE
WHISKEY

GENTLEMAN JACK

JACK DANIELS

MAKERS MARK BOURBON

WILD TURKEY BOURBON
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON
CANADIAN CLUB

SAZERAC RYE WHISKEY 6YO
JAPANESE WHISKEY
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT

SUNTORY TOKI JAPANESE
WHISKY

SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12 YO
IRISH WHISKEY
BUSHMILLS 10YO IRISH WHISKEY

JAMESON’S IRISH WHISKEY
JAMESON’S BLACK BARREL

TULLAMORE DEW

13.0

14.0

18.0

16.0

19.0

14.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

14.0

19.0

25.0

25.0

23.0

25.0

49.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

RUM

BUNDABERG SMALL BATCH SILVER

BUNDABERG SMALL BATCH RESERVE

CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED RUM

HAVANA CLUB ANOS 3YO
HAVANA CLUB ANJEO
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
APPLETON ESTATE RESERVE

APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE

DIPLOMATICO RUM RESERVA EXLUSIVA

KRAKEN DARK SPICED RUM

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

15.0

15.0

14.0

13.0

18.0

14.0



