

COCKTAILS



SMOKE RON ZACAPA

Zacapa, sugar, angostura bitters,
orange twist, smoke oak

26.0



BLUE VELVET SOUR

Absolut lime, Blue Curaçao, lime,
apple juice, wonder foam

24.0



REEL COLADA

Kraken spiced rum, blueberry,
strawberry, coconut, pineapple,
burnt cinnamon

24.0



MEXICAN SPICY

Altos tequila, Aperol, blueberry,
cucumber, fresh lime, tajin salt

24.0



BARREL AGED NEGRONI

Tanqueray 10 gin, Campari, rosso,
toasted orange

25.0



PENICILLIAN

Monkey shoulder, Lagavulin single
malt whisky, fresh lime, honey,
candied ginger

24.0

MOCKTAILS

MANGO TANGO

Mango, passionfruit, soda, lime and spicy rim

15.0

ANANAS GINGER

Pineapple juice, ginger syrup, ginger ale and lime juice

15.0

ZOMBIE COLADA

Blueberry, strawberry, pineapple, coconut and lime juice

15.0

SOFT DRINK

COCA COLA

8.0

COCA COLA NO SUGAR

8.0

DRY GINGER

8.0

LIFT

8.0

SPRITE

8.0

SANTA VITTORIA 1 LITRE STILL WATER

9.0

SANTA VITTORIA 1 LITRE SPARKLING WATER

9.0

Classic cocktails available - just ask our friendly team.

SPIRITS

VODKA

ABSOLUT	13.0
ABSOLUT ELYX	16.0
BELVEDERE	15.0
CIROC	15.0
GREG GOOSE ORIGINAL	16.0
KETEL ONE	13.0
TITO'S	13.0
GIN	
AVIATION GIN	14.0
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY	13.0
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	13.0
FOUR PILLAR'S BLOODY SHIRAZ	15.0
FOUR PILLAR'S NAVY STRENGTH	25.0
GINIVERSITY AUSTRALIAN NATIVE	15.0
GINIVERSITY BOTANICAL	16.0
GINIVERSITY LONDON DRY	13.0
GINIVERSITY PINK	16.0
GORDON'S PINK	13.0
HAYMAN'S SLOE GIN	13.0
HENDRICKS	14.0
TANQUERAY	13.0
TANQUERAY 10	15.0
WEST WIND'S WA DAVIDSON PLUM	16.0
WEST WIND'S SABRE	13.0
WEST WIND'S CUTLASS	14.0
ROKU	14.0

BEER

DRAUGHT

	MDY	PINT
4.4% STONEWOOD PACIFIC ALE WESTERN AUSTRALIA	10.5	16.0
5.2% LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE WESTERN AUSTRALIA	10.5	15.0
3.8% LITTLE CREATURES ROGERS WESTERN AUSTRALIA	10.5	15.0
4.2% JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES NEW SOUTH WALES	10.5	15.0
4.4% SWAN DRAUGHT WESTERN AUSTRALIA	10.5	15.0
3.5% SWAN GOLD WESTERN AUSTRALIA	10.5	15.0
4.0% BYRON BAY LEMONADE WESTERN AUSTRALIA	10.5	15.0
4.0% JAMES SUAIRE GINGER BEER WESTERN AUSTRALIA	10.5	15.0

BOTTLED BEER

5.0% HEINEKEN NETHERLANDS		12.0
ALCOHOL FREE HEINEKEN 0 NETHERLANDS		10.0
5.2% PIPSQUEAK APPLE CIDER ADELAIDE HILL		14.0
2.7% JAMES BOAGS PREMIUM LIGHT TASMANIA		14.0

WHITE WINE	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE	TEQUILA	
SAUVIGNON BLANC				CASAMIGOS BLANCO	13.0
THOMPSON ESTATE FOUR CHAMBERS, MARGARET RIVER	15.0	21.0	60.0	CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	15.0
EDWARD SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON, MARGARET RIVER	16.0	23.0	68.0	DON JUILO AÑEJO	20.0
3 DROPS, MOUNT BAKER			62.0	DEL MAGUEY MEZCAL VIDA	14.0
SILKWOOD ESTATE 'THE WALCOTT', PEMBERTON			60.0	HERRARDURA SELECCIÓN SUPREMA	94.0
SHAW+SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC, ADELAIDE HILLS			87.0	OLMECA ALTOS PLATA	13.0
PIERRO SEMILLON, MARGARET RIVER			95.0	HOT TORQUE BLANCO	15.0
CULLEN AMBER, MARGARET RIVER			97.0	HOT TORQUE REPOSADO	17.0
CHARDONNAY				APERITIF / LIQUEUR	
ALTUS RISE 'WILDLIGHT', MARGARET RIVER	15.0	21.0	57.0	GRAND MARNIER	15.0
BROOKLAND VALLEY 'VERSE 1', MARGARET RIVER			60.0	MANLY LIMONCELLO	14.0
CAPE MENTELLE 'BROOKS', MARGARET RIVER			75.0	BROOKIES MACADAMIA & WATTLESEED LIQUEUR	13.0
SHAW AND SMITH M3, ADELAIDE HILL			115.0	RICARD FRENCH APÉRITIF	10.0
GRACE FARM, MARGARET RIVER			115.0	COINTREAU	10.0
CULLEN KEVIN JOHN, MARGARET RIVER			220.0	BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	10.0
LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES, MARGARET RIVER			220.0	KAHLÚA	10.0
PINOT GRIGIO				FRANGELICO	10.0
WILDFLOWER PINOT GRIGIO, PEMBERTON	15.0	22.0	62.0	MALIBU	10.0
PACHA MAMA PINOT GRIS, CENTRAL VICTORIA			62.0	PIMM'S NO.1	10.0
RIESLING				CAMPARI APÉRITIF	10.0
LANGE ESTATE 'PROVIDENCE ROAS', FRANKLAND RIVER, WA	15.0	24.0	66.0	DRAMBUIE	15.0
LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES RIESLING, MARGARET RIVER			68.0	GALLIANO WHITE SAMBUCA	15.0
ROSÉ				GALLIANO BLACK SAMBUCA	15.0
THOMPSON ESTATE PINOT NOIR ROSÉ, MARGARET RIVER	15.0	21.0	58.0	GALLIANO AMARETTO	15.0
FIORE MOSCATO ROSÉ, MULTI-REGIONAL, SA	15.0	21.0	58.0		
CHÂTEAU LA GORDONNE ROSÉ, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE			88.0		
CHENIN BLANC					
MYATTSFIELD VINEYARDS, REGION PERTH HILLS	16.0	26.0	73.0		

SPIRITS		RED WINE		150ML	250ML	BOTTLE
SCOTCH			PINOT NOIR			
BALVENIE 12YO AMERICAN OAK	18.0	'ALOFT' BY LAMBROOK WINES, ADELAIDE HILLS, SA		15.0	21.0	60.0
BALVENIE 14 YO CARIBBEAN CASK	19.0	DALRYMPLE, TASMANIA				90.0
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO	13.0	TWO PADDOCKS 'PICNIC', CENTRAL OTAGO				110.0
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO	22.0	CABERNET				
CHIVAS REGAL 25YO	51.0	JILYARA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MARGARET RIVER		15.0	21.0	57.0
DALMORE HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT 15 YO	32.0	BETHANY 'FIRST VILLAGE' CABERNET MERLOT, BAROSSA VALLEY		15.0	21.0	57.0
DALWHINNIE 15YO HIGHLANDS MALT	23.0	PENFOLD BIN 389 CABERNET SHIRAZ, BARROSSA VALLEY				250.0
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO SIGNATURE MALT	15.0	LEEWIN ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MARGARET RIVER				150.0
GLENFIDDICH GRAN RESERVA 21 YO	42.0	CULLEN DIANE MADELINE, MARGARET RIVER				240.0
GLENLIVET 12 YO	15.0					
GLENLIVET 15YO FRENCH OAK	27.0	SHIRAZ, GRENACHE & BLENDS				
GLENLIVET 18YO	34.0	AD HOC 'MIDDLE OF EVERYWHERE' SHIRAZ, FRANKLAND RIVER		16.0	24.0	72.0
GLENMORANGIE 10YO	15.0	CASTELLI SILVER SERIES SHIRAZ MALBEC, GREAT SOUTHERN		15.0	23.0	63.0
LAGAVULIN 16 ISLAY MALT	24.0	SNAKE + HERRING AT FIRST SIGHT GRENACHE, FRANKLAND RIVER				65.0
LAPHROAIG 10YO MALT	22.0	HENSCHKE FIVE SHILLINGS SHIRAZ MATARO, BARROSSA VALLEY				90.0
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	13.0	HAY SHED HILL MALBEC, MARGARET RIVER				70.0
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK	15.0	LEEWIN ESTATE ART SERIES SHIRAZ, MARGARET RIVER				98.0
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	46.0	PENFOLDS ST HENRI SHIRAZ, BARROSSA VALLEY				300.0
MONKEY SHOULDER	13.0	PENFOLDS CELLAR RESERVE TEMPRANILLO, MCLAREN VALE				190.0
OBAN 14 YO HIGHLANDS SINGLE MALT	22.0	CHILLED RED				
TALISKER 10 YO ISLE OF SKYE MALT	18.0	JAMES KALLESKE 'SHORT STORIES' NOUVEAU, MARGARET RIVER		15.0	23.0	67.0

SPARKLING WINE	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE	BOURBON / AMERICAN WHISKEY	RUM
FOLKLORE SPARKLING, MULTI-REGIONAL, WA	13.0		58.0		
ALEJANDRO PROSECCO, RIVERLAND	13.0		58.0	BULLEIT BOURBON	13.0 BUNDABERG SMALL BATCH SILVER 13.0
CHANDON BRUT ROSÉ, YARRA VALLEY, VIC	18.0		84.0	BULLEIT RYE	14.0 BUNDABERG SMALL BATCH RESERVE 13.0
CHANDON BRUT, YARRA VALLEY, VIC			84.0	BASIL HAYDEN BOURBON	18.0 CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED RUM 13.0
CHAMPAGNE				BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON	16.0 HAVANA CLUB AÑOS 3YO 13.0
POMMERY BRUT ROYAL NV, REIMS	39.0		285.0	HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE WHISKEY	19.0 HAVANA CLUB AÑJEO 15.0
HEIDSIECK MONOPOLE, REIMS	29.0		150.0	GENTLEMAN JACK	14.0 HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL 15.0
VEUVE CLICQUOT, REIMS			295.0	JACK DANIELS	13.0 APPLETON ESTATE RESERVE 14.0
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL	32.0		200.0	MAKERS MARK BOURBON	13.0 APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE 13.0
MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ IMPÉRIAL, EPERNAY			240.0	WILD TURKEY BOURBON	13.0 DIPLOMATICO RUM RESERVA EXCLUSIVA 18.0
MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ, EPERNAY			285.0	WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON	14.0 KRAKEN DARK SPICED RUM 14.0
DOM PÉRIGNON, EPERNAY			600.0	CANADIAN CLUB	14.0
REST OF THE WORLD WHITE WINE				SAZERAC RYE WHISKEY 6YO	19.0
VIDAL ESTATE MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND			60.0	JAPANESE WHISKEY	
WILLIAM FÈVRE PETIT CHABLIS, FRANCE			92.0	HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY	25.0
TIEFENBRUNNER PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY			65.0	NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	25.0
TORRES VIÑA ESMERALDA, SPAIN			50.0	NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT	23.0
ANTONELLA CORDA VERMENTINO DI SARDEGNA, ITALY			90.0	SUNTORY TOKI JAPANESE WHISKY	25.0
REST OF THE WORLD RED WINE				SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12 YO	49.0
GUIGAL CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, FRANCE			260.0	IRISH WHISKEY	
TORRES ALTOS CRIANZE RIOJA, SPAIN			65.0	BUSHMILLS 10YO IRISH WHISKEY	13.0
GUIGAL CÔTES DU RHÔNE, RHÔNE			65.0	JAMESON'S IRISH WHISKEY	13.0
				JAMESON'S BLACK BARREL	13.0
				TULLAMORE DEW	13.0